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X Jubileuszowy Bieg Szerszenia Nocny Bieg Swietojanski

Olesnica 2024-06-22
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about:blank

Nazwisko/Name
MANKOWSKI
POSLUSZNY
OPALINSKI
PONTUS
BEDNARSKI
STADNICKI
BILOGAN
BULUK
STACH
GIERAK
KESMINOWICZ
KARGOL
£OZINSKI
SNIEZYNSKI
PORADA
KUBASZCZYK
KAWCZYNSKI
ZYMELKA
DERESINSKI
CICHOSZ
WILCZYNSKI
CIURA
MROZ
KUCHARSKI
KARKOSZKA
FABJAN
BALICKI
BIELSKI
DZIEMIESZONEK
KACZMAREK
KOZBA
ZAWODNIK
UCIEKLAK
SOBERA
RATAICZAK
KOMPALA
BALICKI
WOICIESZONEK
BORKOWSKI
WOZNIAK
KOSINSKI
HORODYNSKA
BIELAWSKI
ZYMALSKI
KAWCZYNSKA
WOLINSKI
CHOJINACKI
KOWAL
PACAN
OWCZAREK
WILK
TOMASHEVSKYI

Imie
KAMIL (126)
MARIUSZ (24)
MICHAL (127)
ROBERT (149)
TOMASZ (63)
HUBERT (87)
LUKASZ (132)
GRZEGORZ (23)
JAKUB (90)
WOICIECH (123)
KRZYSZTOF (62)
PIOTR (9)
WOICIECH (124)
ROBRT (166)
STANISLAW (13)
JAKUB (5)
PIOTR (111)
ROMAN (65)
TOMASZ (78)
MACIEJ (106)
SZYMON (80)
KRZYSZTOF (53)
MONIKA (43)
ARKADIUSZ (81)
MARCIN (42)
BOGDAN (109)
PIOTR (36)
PIOTR (15)
MATEUSZ (52)
JANUSZ (51)
ZBIGNIEW (19)
ANONIMOWY (133)
WALDEMAR (17)
JAN (41)
MATEUSZ (39)
ARKADIUSZ (102)
MICHAL (4)
KRZYSZTOF (140)
JAKUB (49)
JOANNA (131)
LUKASZ (46)
MIROStAWA (156)
KAROL (83)
MICHAL (125)
MONIKA (112)
KRYSTIAN (79)
KRZYSZTOF (135)
DARIUSZ (48)
BOGUMIL (99)
JAKUB (93)
CZESLAW (139)
OLEKSANDR (119)

Miasto/City
WROCLAW
GLOSKA
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
OLESNICA
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
NAMYSLOW
OLESNICA
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
BRZEG
OLESNICA
OLESNICA
SADYNOW
PROSZKOW
OLESNICA
OLESNICA
RADLOW
TOPOLA-OSIEDLE
OLESNICA
OLESNICA
SPALICE
WROCLAW
OBORNIKI SL.
MIEDZYBORZ
SPALICE
OLESNICA
OLESNICA
OLESNICA
SYCOW
OLESNICA

CZESTOCHOWA
TWARDOGORA
SIECHNICE
OLESNICA

BRZEG

WROCLAW

BRZEG
TWARDOGORA
OLESNICA
KARLOWICE
DOBROSZYCE
CHRZASTAWA MALA
OLESNICA
WROCLAW
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
BYSTRE

OLESNICA

KEPNO

WEGROW
NAMYSEOW

YoB

1995 POL
1972 POL
1989 POL
1985 POL
1993 POL
1988 POL
1980 POL
1981 POL
2003 POL
1972 POL
1973 POL
1975 POL
1978 POL
1986 POL
1971 POL
1995 POL
1977 POL
1971 POL
1977 POL
2003 POL
2007 POL
1976 POL
1993 POL
1984 POL
1995 POL
1974 POL
1972 POL
1978 POL
1983 POL
1975 POL
1961 POL
2005 POL
1962 POL
1963 POL
1995 POL
1980 POL
1989 POL
1986 POL
1999 POL
1984 POL
1988 POL
1975 POL
1997 POL
1982 POL
1978 POL
1989 POL
1985 POL
1980 POL
1979 POL
1995 POL
1958 POL
1990 UKR 00:50

00:40

00:42

00:42

00:43
00:43

00:44

00:46

00:48

00:49
00:49

Time
00:35:
00:39:
:14 M30/1
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:41:
00:41:
:00 M50/2
00:42:
00:42:

00:43:
00:43:
00:43:

Ranks
11 M20/1
23 M50/1

26 M30/2 MO/1
34 M30/3 MO/2
51 M30/4
55 M40/1 MO/3
22 M40/2
57 M20/2 MO/4

08 M50/3
08 M40/3 MO/5

145 M40/4 MO/6

07 M30/5
09 M50/4
15 M20/3 MO/7

:32 M40/5 MO/8
141 M50/5

00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:

13 M40/6

14 M20/4 MO/9
17 M20/5 MO/10
24 M40/7

29 K30/1

:35 M40/8
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:45:
00:45:
00:46:

37 M20/6

40 M50/6

50 M50/7 MO/11
24 M40/9 MO/12
32 M40/10 MO/13
00 M40/11

:28 M60/1 MO/14
00:46:
00:46:
00:47:
00:47:
00:48:
00:48:

49 M20/7
57 M60/2
12 M60/3
59 M20/8
07 M40/12 MO/15
14 M30/6

137 M30/7
00:48:
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:

58 M20/9

06 K40/1

13 M30/8 MO/16
19 K40/2

31 M20/10

143 M40/13

:51 K40/3 MO/17
00:49:
00:50:
00:50:
00:50:
00:50:
00:50:

57 M30/9

05 M30/10

08 M40/14

09 M40/15 MO/18
10 M20/11

12 M60/4

113 M30/11

13
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53 49
54 5

55 50
56 6

57 51
58 7

59 52
60 53
61 54
62 8

63 9

64 55
65 10
66 56
67 57
68 11
69 12
70 58
71 59
72 60
73 13
74 61
75 62
76 63
77 64
78 65
79 66
80 14
81 67
82 68
83 69
84 70
85 15
86 71
87 72
88 73
89 74
90 16
91 17
92 75
93 76
94 77
95 78
96 79
97 80
98 18
99 81
100 19
101 20
102 82
103 83
104 84
105 85
106 86
107 21
108 22
109 87
110 88
111 23
112 89
113 90

about:blank

KLAK
ZBOROWSKA
PARTYKA
NOLBERT
PESZKO
LOJTEK
WOITECZEK
CZAJKA
WESOtOWSKI
MROCZEK
HEWCZUK
CZARNECKI
KOSINSKA
HALABURDA
ENGEL

ROSOMACHA-PITSCHMAN

SZAFRANIEC
FABJAN
WAWRZYNIAK
MYCEK
POSLUSZNA
PRZESTALSKI
WROBEL
CISZEWSKI
WROBEL
BURAK

LYKO

LYKO
GORZKIEWICZ
ZAWODNIK
JUREK
DUNDZIAK
SOBIERALSKA
TYCHANSKI
WOZNIAK
MALAS
CHOWANSKI
MUSIAL
MICHALIK
CABAN
HRECZUCH
MIKOLAICZAK
ZAWODNIK
STANIEK
GAWEK
KARCZOWSKA
NOWAKOWSKI
KWIECIEN
ZAWISLAK
MACIEJEWSKI
GONERA

MAJ
SZAFRANIEC
MUSIAL

MALINOWSKA-KUDZIA
HOFSES-ZIELINSKA

ZBIEC
OGONOWSKI
NIEMIEC
DOWLASZ
CEBO

WOICIECH (29)
DARIA (47)
WOICIECH (2)
MALGORZATA (35)
RAFAL (148)
MARTA (74)
DOMINIK (92)
DOMINIK (69)
MACIEJ (103)
AGNIESZKA (77)
KATARZYNA (155)
LUKASZ (143)
MILENA (164)
GRZEGORZ (45)
TOMASZ (157)
AGNIESZKA (68)
KAROLINA (146)
WIESLAW (64)
RAFAL (152)
KRYSTIAN (61)
ANNA (40)
MARIAN (129)
MATEUSZ (57)
PAWEL (163)
JAREK (20)

PIOTR (88)
MARIUSZ (121)
MARTA (120)
ANDRZEJ (150)
ANONIMOWY (134)
RADOSEAW (165)
KRZYSZTOF (98)
MAGDALENA (162)
JAROSEAW (115)
KRZYSZTOF (138)
PIOTR (114)
ARKADIUSZ (31)
KATARZYNA (54)
ANNA (89)

RAFAL (7)

JAN (86)

DAWID (116)
ANONIMOWY (160)
PAWEL (66)
LUKASZ (6)
ANNA (130)
ROBERT (22)
BARBARA (105)
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PIASKI
KOBYLA GORA
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
BRALIN
WROCEAW
MILICZ
WROCEAW
OLAWA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
OLESNICA
WROCEAW
OLAWA
OLESNICA
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
GLOSKA
WROCLAW
GODZIKOWICE
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
DOBROSZYCE
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
OLESNICA

WROCLAW
CHWALOWICE
WROCEAW
OLESNICA
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
OLESNICA
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
MALERZOW
OLESNICA

ZACHARZEW
JELCZ LASKOWICE
TRZEBNICA
POGOW
WROCEAW

MALGORZATA (141) OLESNICA

MIROSLAW (75)
KAZIMIERZ (137)
DAMIAN (71)
KRZYSZTOF (145)
KRZYSZTOF (85)
IZABELA (117)
ANDZELINA (37)
TOMASZ (50)
MICHAL (144)
MONIKA (128)
ADAM (153)
JAKUB (70)

WROCLAW
MILOSZYCE
OLESNICA
WROCEAW
ZIELECICE
WROCEAW
OLESNICA
PERZOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
LUBIN
OLESNICA

1977 POL
1995 POL
1975 POL
1988 POL
1995 POL
1995 POL
1995 POL
1988 POL
1970 POL
1990 POL
1986 POL
1988 POL
1984 POL
1982 POL
1973 POL
1994 POL
1983 POL
1960 POL
1979 POL
1996 POL
1974 POL
1989 POL
1993 POL
1994 POL
1978 POL
1987 POL
1981 POL
1982 POL
1980 POL
1994 POL
1976 POL
1990 POL
1988 POL
1989 POL
1978 POL
1966 POL
1985 POL
1984 POL
1981 POL
1975 POL
1957 POL
1997 POL
1978 POL
1987 POL
1985 POL
1977 POL
1980 POL
1971 POL
1976 POL
1995 POL
1955 POL
1989 POL
1982 POL
1977 POL
1976 POL
1974 POL
1981 POL
1980 POL
1996 POL
1976 POL
2007 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
:59 M30/12
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
149 K50/1
52:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
144 M40/22 MO/24
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
142 K40/10 MO/31
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
00:

50

52

54

57

16 M40/16
18 K20/1
19 M40/17
39 K30/2
54 M20/12
57 K20/2
58 M20/13

02 M50/8

04 K30/3

16 K30/4

27 M30/13 MO/19
34 K40/4 MO/20
03 M40/18

04 M50/9

09 K30/5 MO/21
11 K40/5

24 M60/5 MO/22
27 M40/19

35 M20/14

52 M30/14

03 M30/15

10 M30/16

18 M40/20 MO/23
29 M30/17

40 M40/21

42 K40/6

56 M30/18

57 M40/23

59 M30/19

00 K30/6

21 M30/20 MO/25
22 M40/24

35 M50/10

01 M30/21 MO/26
08 K40/7 MO/27
12 K40/8

20 M40/25 MO/28
25 M60/6

28 M20/15 MO/29
36 M40/26 MO/30
51 M30/22

08 M30/23

20 K40/9

35 M40/27

39 K50/2

56 M20/16

03 M60/7

16 M30/24 MO/32
19 M40/28

19 M40/29

21 K40/11

29 K50/3 MO/33
29 M40/30

31 M40/31

39 K20/3

54 M40/32

00 M20/17 MO/34
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

91
92
24
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
25
102
103
26
27
104
28
29
30
31
105
106
32
33
34
35
36
107
37
108
38
109
39

149 40

150
151

110
111

about:blank

CEBO
RYBAK

PELCZER
WOCHNA
LEWICKI
STEPIEN
JODLOWSKI
MATERAK
MANDAT
GRUSZKA
MALAWSKI
SZOPINSKI
DONCZYK-KARSZNIA
KLOS

RYBAK

MUELLER
LOJTEK
KACZMAREK
KACZMAREK
SOBCZAK-WALIS
ZAWODNIK
GLOWACKA
GLOWACKI
WIECZOREK
ZLOBINSKA
PRZYBYL
WESOLOWSKA
JAROSZ
GRZELAK
BECQUET
SERWOTKA KALUZNY
KUZMICH
GONERA

MILKE

MUSIAL
FRACKOWIAK
MUSUR
KUBACKI

ARKADIUSZ (26)
JEDRZEJ (82)
AGNIESZKA (100)
REMIGIUSZ (147)
TOMASZ (25)
WALDEK (16)
KRZYSZTOF (8)
MIROSLAW (14)
JANEK (33)
ROBERT (3)
WOICIECH (94)
GRZEGORZ (55)
KATARZYNA (32)
MAREK (110)
MARCIN (101)
JULIA (158)
MONIKA (95)
ADAM (73)
ANNA (72)
MONIKA (96)
ANONIMOWY (44)
EMILIA (21)
JAROSLAW (34)
PIOTR (28)
ANETA (27)
JOANNA (67)
URSZULA (104)
OLIWIA (12)
DANUTA (18)
JOHAN (107)
BARBARA (108)
VADZIM (30)
JANINA (136)
DOMINIK (154)
MAGDALENA (84)
ANNA (97)

ADAM (11)
TOMASZ (151)
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OLESNICA

OLESNICA
MILOSZYCE

SADKOW

OLESNICA

WROCLAW
MARCINKOWICE
JELENIA GORA
OLESNICA

KUZNICA SKAKAWSKA
CHRZASTAWA WIELKA
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
SIECHNICE

OLESNICA

WROCLAW

MILICZ

MILICZ

MILICZ

LISKOW

BUCZEK
BUCZEK
OLESNICA
StUPIA
OLESNICA
WROCEAW
STRZELCE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KIELCZOW
WROCLAW
MILOSZYCE
ZMIGROD
ZIELECICE
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
OLESNICA
WROCLAW

1973 POL
1995 POL
1974 POL
1978 POL
1968 POL
1954 POL
1970 POL
1958 POL
1959 POL
1977 POL
1981 POL
1980 POL
1975 POL
1974 POL
1991 POL
1991 POL
1974 POL
1977 POL
1984 POL
1980 POL
1993 POL
1980 POL
1979 POL
1961 POL
1979 POL
1982 POL
1971 POL
2003 POL
1967 POL
1984 BEL
1986 POL
1990 POL
1959 POL
1988 POL
1980 POL
1967 POL
1953 POL
1971 POL

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:01:54 M60/9
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:05:08 K40/17 MO/41
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01

01
01

00:08 M50/11 MO/35
00:24 M20/18 MO/36
00:29 K50/4

00:45 M40/33

00:50 M50/12 MO/37
00:55 M60/8

01:48 M50/13

02:28 M60/10 MO/38
02:35 M40/34

03:10 M40/35

03:14 M40/36

03:20 K40/12

03:26 M50/14

03:33 M30/25 MO/39
03:43 K30/7

03:44 K50/5

03:49 M40/37

03:50 K40/13

03:58 K40/14

04:13 K30/8

04:18 K40/15

04:19 M40/38

04:46 M60/11 MO/40
04:47 K40/16

05:48 K50/6
06:28 K20/4
06:32 K50/7
07:38 M40/39
07:54 K30/9
08:05 M30/26
08:26 K60/1
12:13 M30/27
15:12 K40/18
15:15 K50/8

:40:16 M60/12 MO/42
:40:19 M50/15
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